ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Science in Nursing

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours

Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

12 $4,476.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $4,816.00
11 $4,103.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $4,443.00
10 $3,730.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $4,070.00
9 $3,357.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,697.00
8 $2,984.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,324.00
7 $2,611.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,951.00
6 $2,238.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,561.75
5 $1,865.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,188.75
4 $1,492.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 $1,678.25
3 $1,119.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $1,289.00
2 $746.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $916.00
1 $373.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $543.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Doctor of Nursing Practice

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours

Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

$4,103.00

$275.00

$4,443.00

$3,730.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $4,070.00
9 $3,357.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,697.00
8 $2,984.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,324.00
7 $2,611.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,951.00
6 $2,238.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,561.75
5 $1,865.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,188.75
4 $1,492.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 $1,678.25
3 $1,119.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $1,289.00
2 $746.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $916.00
1 $373.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $543.00




ONLINE DEGREE
CERM PMFN/PMMH/PMNE

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours

Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

12 $4,476.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 | $4,816.00
11 $4,103.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $4,443.00
10 $3,730.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 | $4,070.00
9 $3,357.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 | $3,697.00
8 $2,984.00 [ $275.00 [ $65.00 | $3,324.00
7 $2,611.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 | $2,951.00
6 $2,238.00 | $275.00 [ $48.75 | $2,561.75
5 $1,865.00 | $275.00 [ $48.75 | $2,188.75
4 $1,492.00 | $137.50 [ $48.75 | $1,678.25
3 $1,119.00 | $137.50 [ $32.50 | $1,289.00
2 $746.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $916.00
1 $373.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $543.00




ONLINE DEGREE

RN - BSN
Fall 2020 - Spring 2021
Hours Institution
Enrolled Tuition Fee Tech Fees Total

$3,416.00 [ $275.00 $3,756.00
$3,172.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 | $3,512.00
$2,928.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 | $3,268.00
$2,684.00 [ $275.00 [ $65.00 | $3,024.00
$2,440.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 | $2,780.00
$2,196.00 [ $275.00 [ $65.00 | $2,536.00
$1,952.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 | $2,292.00
$1,708.00 [ $275.00 [ $65.00 | $2,048.00
$1,464.00 | $275.00 [ $48.75 | $1,787.75
$1,220.00 | $275.00 [ $48.75 | $1,543.75
$946.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 | $1,132.25
$732.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $902.00

$488.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $658.00
$244.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $414.00
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ONLINE DEGREE
MSN Nurse Educator
Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours
Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

$4,476.00

$275.00

$65.00

$4,816.00

$4,103.00

$275.00

$65.00

$4,443.00

$3,730.00

$275.00

$65.00

$4,070.00

$3,357.00

$275.00

$65.00

$3,697.00

$2,984.00

$275.00

$65.00

$3,324.00

$2,611.00

$275.00

$65.00

$2,951.00

$2,238.00

$275.00

$48.75

$2,561.75

$1,865.00

$275.00

$48.75

$2,188.75

$1,492.00

$137.50

$48.75

$1,678.25

$1,119.00

$137.50

$32.50

$1,289.00

$746.00

$137.50

$32.50

$916.00
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$373.00

$137.50

$32.50

$543.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Music Therapy
Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours

Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

$3,718.00

$275.00

$4,058.00

$3,380.00

$275.00

$65.00

$3,720.00

$3,042.00

$275.00

$65.00

$3,382.00

$2,704.00

$275.00

$65.00

$3,044.00

$2,366.00

$275.00

$65.00

$2,706.00

$2,028.00

$275.00

$48.75

$2,351.75

$1,690.00

$275.00

$48.75

$2,013.75

$1,352.00

$137.50

$48.75

$1,538.25

$1,014.00

$137.50

$32.50

$1,184.00

$676.00

$137.50

$32.50

$846.00
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$338.00

$137.50

$32.50

$508.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Public Administration

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours Institution

Enrolled Tuition Fee Tech Fees Total
12 $4,056.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $4,396.00
11 $3,718.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $4,058.00
10 $3,380.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,720.00
9 $3,042.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,382.00
8 $2,704.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,044.00
7 $2,366.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,706.00
6 $2,028.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,351.75
5 $1,690.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,013.75
4 $1,352.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 $1,538.25
3 $1,014.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $1,184.00
2 $676.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $846.00
1 $338.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $508.00




ONLINE DEGREE
MS Health Promotions
Fall 2020 - S

ring 2021

Hours
Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

$3,718.00

$275.00

$4,058.00

$3,380.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,720.00
9 $3,042.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,382.00
8 $2,704.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,044.00
7 $2,366.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,706.00
6 $2,028.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,351.75
5 $1,690.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,013.75
4 $1,352.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 $1,538.25
3 $1,014.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $1,184.00
2 $676.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $846.00
1 $338.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $508.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Criminal Justice

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours Institution

Enrolled Tuition Fee Tech Fees Total
12 $3,456.00 | $275.00 $65.00 $3,796.00
11 $3,168.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 $3,508.00
10 $2,880.00 | $275.00 $65.00 $3,220.00
9 $2,592.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,932.00
8 $2,304.00 | $275.00 $65.00 $2,644.00
7 $2,016.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,356.00
6 $1,728.00 | $275.00 $48.75 $2,051.75
5 $1,440.00 | $275.00 $48.75 $1,763.75
4 $1,152.00 | $137.50 $48.75 $1,338.25
3 $864.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $1,034.00
2 $576.00 | $137.50 $32.50 $746.00
1 $288.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $458.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Logistics and Supply Chain Management

Fall 2020 - S

pring 2021

Hours

Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

$5,137.00

$275.00

$5,477.00

$4,670.00 | $275.00 [ $65.00 $5,010.00
9 $4,203.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $4,543.00
8 $3,736.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $4,076.00
7 $3,269.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,609.00
6 $2,802.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $3,125.75
5 $2,335.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,658.75
4 $1,868.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 $2,054.25
3 $1,401.00 | $137.50 | $32.50 $1,571.00
2 $934.00 [ $137.50 | $32.50 $1,104.00
1 $467.00 [ $137.50 | $32.50 $637.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Education

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours
Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

12 $3,456.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,796.00
11 $3,168.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,508.00
10 $2,880.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,220.00
9 $2,592.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,932.00
8 $2,304.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,644.00
7 $2,016.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,356.00
6 $1,728.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,051.75
5 $1,440.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $1,763.75
4 $1,152.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 $1,338.25
3 $864.00 | $137.50 [ $32.50 $1,034.00
2 $576.00 | $137.50 [ $32.50 $746.00

1 $288.00 | $137.50 [ $32.50 $458.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Management Information Systems
Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours Institution
Enrolled Tuition Fee Tech Fees Total
$3,168.00 | $275.00 $3,508.00
$2,880.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $3,220.00
9 $2,592.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,932.00
8 $2,304.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,644.00
7 $2,016.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 $2,356.00
6 $1,728.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $2,051.75
5 $1,440.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 $1,763.75
4 $1,152.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 $1,338.25
3 $864.00 [ $137.50 | $32.50 $1,034.00
2 $576.00 [ $137.50 | $32.50 $746.00
1 $288.00 [ $137.50 | $32.50 $458.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Specialist in Education

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Institution
Hours Enrolled Tuition Fee Tech Fees Total

12 $3,456.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $3,796.00
11 $3,168.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $3,508.00
10 $2,880.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $3,220.00
9 $2,592.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $2,932.00
8 $2,304.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $2,644.00
7 $2,016.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $2,356.00
6 $1,728.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 | $2,051.75
5 $1,440.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 | $1,763.75
4 $1,152.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 | $1,338.25
3 $864.00 $137.50 | $32.50 | $1,034.00
2 $576.00 $137.50 | $32.50 $746.00

1 $288.00 $137.50 | $32.50 $458.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Arts in Teaching
Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Institution

Hours Enrolled Tuition Fee Tech Fees Total

$3,168.00 | $275.00 $3,508.00
$2,880.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $3,220.00
$2,592.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $2,932.00
$2,304.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $2,644.00
$2,016.00 | $275.00 | $65.00 | $2,356.00
$1,728.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 | $2,051.75
$1,440.00 | $275.00 | $48.75 | $1,763.75
$1,152.00 | $137.50 | $48.75 | $1,338.25
$864.00 $137.50 | $32.50 | $1,034.00
$576.00 $137.50 | $32.50 $746.00
$288.00 $137.50 | $32.50 $458.00
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ONLINE DEGREE
MED in Curriculum & Instruction
Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours Enrolled

Tuition

$3,456.00

Institution
Fee

$275.00

Tech Fees

$65.00

Total

$3,796.00

$3,168.00

$275.00

$65.00

$3,508.00

$2,880.00

$275.00

$65.00

$3,220.00

$2,592.00

$275.00

$65.00

$2,932.00

$2,304.00

$275.00

$65.00

$2,644.00

$2,016.00

$275.00

$65.00

$2,356.00

$1,728.00

$275.00

$48.75

$2,051.75

$1,440.00

$275.00

$48.75

$1,763.75

$1,152.00

$137.50

$48.75

$1,338.25

$864.00

$137.50

$32.50

$1,034.00

$576.00

$137.50

$32.50

$746.00
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$288.00

$137.50

$32.50

$458.00




ONLINE DEGREE
Master of Music Education

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours Enrolled

Tuition

Institution
Fee

Tech Fees

Total

$3,168.00

$275.00

$3,508.00

$2,880.00

$275.00

$65.00

$3,220.00

$2,592.00

$275.00

$65.00

$2,932.00

$2,304.00

$275.00

$65.00

$2,644.00

$2,016.00

$275.00

$65.00

$2,356.00

$1,728.00

$275.00

$48.75

$2,051.75

$1,440.00

$275.00

$48.75

$1,763.75

$1,152.00

$137.50

$48.75

$1,338.25

$864.00

$137.50

$32.50

$1,034.00

$576.00

$137.50

$32.50

$746.00
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$288.00

$137.50

$32.50

$458.00
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