Master of Science in Nursing

Tail 2020 Opining 2021						
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Institution Fee	Tech Fees	Total		
12	\$4,476.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,816.00		
11	\$4,103.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,443.00		
10	\$3,730.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,070.00		
9	\$3,357.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,697.00		
8	\$2,984.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,324.00		
7	\$2,611.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,951.00		
6	\$2,238.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,561.75		
5	\$1,865.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,188.75		
4	\$1,492.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,678.25		
3	\$1,119.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,289.00		
2	\$746.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$916.00		
1	\$373.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$543.00		

Doctor of Nursing Practice

Hours		Institution		
Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total
12	\$4,476.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,816.00
11	\$4,103.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,443.00
10	\$3,730.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,070.00
9	\$3,357.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,697.00
8	\$2,984.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,324.00
7	\$2,611.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,951.00
6	\$2,238.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,561.75
5	\$1,865.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,188.75
4	\$1,492.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,678.25
3	\$1,119.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,289.00
2	\$746.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$916.00
1	\$373.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$543.00

CERM PMFN/PMMH/PMNE

Hours		Institution		
	Tuition		Took Food	Total
Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total
12	\$4,476.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,816.00
11	\$4,103.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,443.00
10	\$3,730.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,070.00
9	\$3,357.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,697.00
8	\$2,984.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,324.00
7	\$2,611.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,951.00
6	\$2,238.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,561.75
5	\$1,865.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,188.75
4	\$1,492.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,678.25
3	\$1,119.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,289.00
2	\$746.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$916.00
1	\$373.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$543.00

RN - BSN

	Tall 2020 Opining 2021					
Hours		Institution				
Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total		
15	\$3,660.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,000.00		
14	\$3,416.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,756.00		
13	\$3,172.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,512.00		
12	\$2,928.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,268.00		
11	\$2,684.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,024.00		
10	\$2,440.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,780.00		
9	\$2,196.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,536.00		
8	\$1,952.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,292.00		
7	\$1,708.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,048.00		
6	\$1,464.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,787.75		
5	\$1,220.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,543.75		
4	\$946.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,132.25		
3	\$732.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$902.00		
2	\$488.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$658.00		
1	\$244.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$414.00		

MSN Nurse Educator

Harris I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I					
Hours		Institution			
Enrolled	Tuition Fee		Tech Fees	Total	
12	\$4,476.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,816.00	
11	\$4,103.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,443.00	
10	\$3,730.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,070.00	
9	\$3,357.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,697.00	
8	\$2,984.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,324.00	
7	\$2,611.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,951.00	
6	\$2,238.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,561.75	
5	\$1,865.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,188.75	
4	\$1,492.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,678.25	
3	\$1,119.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,289.00	
2	\$746.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$916.00	
1	\$373.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$543.00	

Master of Music Therapy

	1 dii 2020 Opinig 2021						
Hours		Institution					
Enrolled	Tuition Fee		Tech Fees	Total			
12	\$4,056.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,396.00			
11	\$3,718.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,058.00			
10	\$3,380.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,720.00			
9	\$3,042.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,382.00			
8	\$2,704.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,044.00			
7	\$2,366.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,706.00			
6	\$2,028.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,351.75			
5	\$1,690.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,013.75			
4	\$1,352.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,538.25			
3	\$1,014.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,184.00			
2	\$676.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$846.00			
1	\$338.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$508.00			

Master of Public Administration

1 dii 2020 Opi iii g 2021						
Hours		Institution				
Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total		
12	\$4,056.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,396.00		
11	\$3,718.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,058.00		
10	\$3,380.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,720.00		
9	\$3,042.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,382.00		
8	\$2,704.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,044.00		
7	\$2,366.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,706.00		
6	\$2,028.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,351.75		
5	\$1,690.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,013.75		
4	\$1,352.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,538.25		
3	\$1,014.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,184.00		
2	\$676.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$846.00		
1	\$338.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$508.00		

MS Health Promotions

Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Institution Fee	Tech Fees	Total
Enroned	Tultion	ree	rech rees	Total
12	\$4,056.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,396.00
11	\$3,718.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,058.00
10	\$3,380.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,720.00
9	\$3,042.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,382.00
8	\$2,704.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,044.00
7	\$2,366.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,706.00
6	\$2,028.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,351.75
5	\$1,690.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,013.75
4	\$1,352.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,538.25
3	\$1,014.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,184.00
2	\$676.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$846.00
1	\$338.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$508.00

Master of Criminal Justice

		· J	
Tuition	Institution Fee	Tech Fees	Total
\$3,456.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,796.00
\$3,168.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,508.00
\$2,880.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,220.00
\$2,592.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,932.00
\$2,304.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,644.00
\$2,016.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,356.00
\$1,728.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,051.75
\$1,440.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,763.75
\$1,152.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,338.25
\$864.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,034.00
\$576.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$746.00
\$288.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$458.00
	\$3,456.00 \$3,168.00 \$2,880.00 \$2,592.00 \$2,304.00 \$2,016.00 \$1,728.00 \$1,440.00 \$1,152.00 \$864.00 \$576.00	Tuition Fee \$3,456.00 \$275.00 \$3,168.00 \$275.00 \$2,880.00 \$275.00 \$2,592.00 \$275.00 \$2,304.00 \$275.00 \$2,016.00 \$275.00 \$1,728.00 \$275.00 \$1,440.00 \$275.00 \$1,152.00 \$137.50 \$864.00 \$137.50 \$576.00 \$137.50	Tuition Institution Fee Tech Fees \$3,456.00 \$275.00 \$65.00 \$3,168.00 \$275.00 \$65.00 \$2,880.00 \$275.00 \$65.00 \$2,592.00 \$275.00 \$65.00 \$2,304.00 \$275.00 \$65.00 \$2,016.00 \$275.00 \$65.00 \$1,728.00 \$275.00 \$48.75 \$1,440.00 \$275.00 \$48.75 \$1,152.00 \$137.50 \$48.75 \$864.00 \$137.50 \$32.50 \$576.00 \$137.50 \$32.50

Master of Logistics and Supply Chain Management

			<u> </u>	
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Institution Fee	Tech Fees	Total
12	\$5,604.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$5,944.00
11	\$5,137.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$5,477.00
10	\$4,670.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$5,010.00
9	\$4,203.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,543.00
8	\$3,736.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$4,076.00
7	\$3,269.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,609.00
6	\$2,802.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$3,125.75
5	\$2,335.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,658.75
4	\$1,868.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$2,054.25
3	\$1,401.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,571.00
2	\$934.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,104.00
1	\$467.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$637.00

Master of Education

Hours		Institution		
Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total
12	\$3,456.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,796.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,508.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,220.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,932.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,644.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,356.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,051.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,763.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,338.25
3	\$864.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,034.00
2	\$576.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$746.00
1	\$288.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$458.00

Master of Management Information Systems Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

Hours		Institution	<u> </u>	
Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total
Emoneu	Tullion	ree	Tech Fees	I Otal
12	\$3,456.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,796.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,508.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,220.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,932.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,644.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,356.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,051.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,763.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,338.25
3	\$864.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,034.00
2	\$576.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$746.00
1	\$288.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$458.00

Specialist in Education

	-	Institution	T	T . (.)
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total
12	\$3,456.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,796.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,508.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,220.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,932.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,644.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,356.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,051.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,763.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,338.25
3	\$864.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,034.00
2	\$576.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$746.00
1	\$288.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$458.00

Master of Arts in Teaching

		Institution		
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total
12	\$3,456.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,796.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,508.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,220.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,932.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,644.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,356.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,051.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,763.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,338.25
3	\$864.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,034.00
2	\$576.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$746.00
1	\$288.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$458.00

MED in Curriculum & Instruction

Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Institution Fee	Tech Fees	Total
12	\$3,456.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,796.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,508.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,220.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,932.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,644.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,356.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,051.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,763.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,338.25
3	\$864.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,034.00
2	\$576.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$746.00
1	\$288.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$458.00

Master of Music Education

		Institution		
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Fee	Tech Fees	Total
12	\$3,456.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,796.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,508.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$3,220.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,932.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,644.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$275.00	\$65.00	\$2,356.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$2,051.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$275.00	\$48.75	\$1,763.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$137.50	\$48.75	\$1,338.25
3	\$864.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$1,034.00
2	\$576.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$746.00
1	\$288.00	\$137.50	\$32.50	\$458.00